Opel COMBO CDTI

General features

Brand Opel
Subcategory Closed
Licence plate VP353L
Odometer reading 292.250km
Construction year 2010

Date of first registration 06-12-2010
Color red
Condition Used

Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 4
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

Max. weight

Width

Cabin

Cylinder contents

1.140kg

695kg
1.835kg
168cm
regular

1.248cc



Opel COMBO CDTI

Technical specifications

Number of axes

assets

Accessories

55kw



	Opel COMBO CDTI
	Opel COMBO CDTI

