

Opel COMBO CDTI

General features

Brand	Opel
Subcategory	Closed
Licence plate	VP353L
Odometer reading	292.250km
Construction year	2010
Date of first registration	06-12-2010
Color	red
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 4





Characteristics

Empty weight	1.140kg	
Load capacity	695kg	
Max. weight	1.835kg	
Width	168cm	
Cabin	regular	
Cylinder contents	1.248cc	

Opel COMBO CDTI

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
assets	55kw

Accessories